
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Home Team: Visiting Team:

Date  1/16/2009 10:21:06PM Place Haas Pavilion Attendance    278

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:
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Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:
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Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Dan Wood Michael Ashe Michael Ashe Dan Connolly Vince Miller Michael Ashe

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Michelle Huffman Vince Miller Vince Miller Michelle Huffman Erik Garnett Dan Wood

Coach: Coach:
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California

1 Daniel Culpepper  103 13.50 13.10 13.300
2 Jim Kerry  113 14.20 14.20 14.200
3 Glen Ishino  106 13.30 13.40 13.350
4 Evan Roth  116 13.80 13.50 13.650
5 Kyle Bunthuwong  104 13.50 13.70 13.600
6 Kyson Bunthuwong  105 14.90 14.90 14.900

56.350  56.350
1 Nic Blair  101 11.90 12.20 12.050
2 Kyle Bunthuwong  104 13.20 12.90 13.050
3 Daniel Geri  111 12.90 13.30 13.100
4 Glen Ishino  106 15.50 15.30 15.400
5 Kyson Bunthuwong  105 14.50 14.40 14.450

56.000 112.350
1 Eric Haeussler  112 12.30 12.70 12.500
2 Glen Ishino  106 14.60 14.60 14.600
3 Kyle Bunthuwong  104 14.30 14.50 14.400
4 Kyson Bunthuwong  105 14.90 14.70 14.800
5 Kyle Brady  102 14.40 14.70 14.550
6 Evan Roth  116 12.10 12.40 12.250

58.350 170.700
1 Daniel Culpepper  103 14.70 14.90 14.800
2 Glen Ishino  106 14.50 14.60 14.550
3 Eric Haeussler  112 14.50 14.70 14.600
4 Kyle Bunthuwong  104 15.20 15.50 15.350
5 Bryan del Castillo  107 14.50 14.80 14.650
6 Evan Roth  116 15.00 14.80 14.900

59.700 230.400
1 Eric Haeussler  112 14.30 14.20 14.250
2 Jim Kerry  113 13.40 13.30 13.350
3 Glen Ishino  106 14.50 14.50 14.500
4 Kyle Bunthuwong  104 13.50 13.20 13.350
5 Kyle Brady  102 14.00 14.00 14.000
6 Kyson Bunthuwong  105 14.80 14.40 14.600

57.350 287.750
1 Jim Kerry  113 13.50 13.60 13.550
2 Eric Haeussler  112 12.40 12.80 12.600
3 Kyle Bunthuwong  104 13.20 13.60 13.400
4 Glen Ishino  106 13.60 14.00 13.800
5 Kyson Bunthuwong  105 13.90 13.50 13.700

54.450 342.200
342.200

Bunthuwong Ishino
13.600 13.350
13.050 15.400
14.400 14.600
15.350 14.550
13.350 14.500
13.400 13.800

 83.150  86.200

Barry Weiner

Stanford

1 Bryant Hadden  206 15.10 14.90 15.000
2 Ryan Lieberman  209 13.90 13.90 13.900
3 Tim Gentry  205 11.80 11.30 11.550
4 Eric Hergenrader  207 13.30 13.10 13.200
5 Greg Ter-Zakhariants  218 15.10 14.80 14.950
6 Sho Nakamori  212 14.60 15.00 14.800

58.650 110.700
1 Lucas Hughes  208 11.40 11.80 11.600
2 Eric Hergenrader  207 12.70 13.10 12.900
3 Greg Ter-Zakhariants  218 11.80 11.90 11.850
4 Bryant Hadden  206 14.40 14.20 14.300
5 Kyle Oi  215 12.70 13.30 13.000
6 Sho Nakamori  212 10.90 11.10 11.000

52.050  52.050
1 Nicholas Noone  214 13.50 13.40 13.450
2 Ryan Lieberman  209 13.00 13.10 13.050
3 Kyle Oi  215 13.30 13.50 13.400
4 Bryant Hadden  206 14.70 14.90 14.800
5 Sho Nakamori  212 14.20 14.10 14.150
6 Tim Gentry  205 14.60 14.30 14.450

56.850 227.500
1 Ryan Lieberman  209 14.80 15.00 14.900
2 Kyle Oi  215 15.40 15.60 15.500
3 Greg Ter-Zakhariants  218 13.30 13.40 13.350
4 Sho Nakamori  212 14.60 14.90 14.750
5 Tim Gentry  205 14.80 14.80 14.800
6 Bryant Hadden  206 13.90 14.20 14.050

59.950 170.650
1 Nicholas Noone  214 12.30 12.20 12.250
2 Ryan Lieberman  209 12.80 12.40 12.600
3 Greg Ter-Zakhariants  218 14.00 13.90 13.950
4 Alex Buscaglia  202 13.50 13.50 13.500
5 Bryant Hadden  206 13.60 13.70 13.650
6 Sho Nakamori  212 13.80 14.00 13.900

55.000 338.400
1 Abhinav Ramani  216 11.70 12.10 11.900
2 Bryant Hadden  206 13.70 13.90 13.800
3 Ryan Lieberman  209 14.10 13.80 13.950
4 Greg Ter-Zakhariants  218 14.50 14.60 14.550
5 Alex Buscaglia  202 10.50 10.90 10.700
6 Sho Nakamori  212 13.50 13.70 13.600

55.900 283.400
338.400

Hadden Lieberman Nakamori Ter-Zakhari
15.000 13.900 14.800 14.950
14.300 11.600 11.000 11.850
14.800 13.050 14.150 14.100
14.050 14.900 14.750 13.350
13.650 12.600 13.900 13.950
13.800 13.950 13.600 14.550

 85.600  80.000  82.200  82.750

Thom Glielmi



Team Results Detail
Meet: Cal vs. Stanford Page: 1
Date: 1/16/2009 1/16/2009 10:22pm

California Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 101 Nic Blair  12.050
 102 Kyle Brady  14.550  14.000
 103 Daniel Culpepper  13.300  14.800
 104 Kyle Bunthuwong  13.600  13.050  14.400  15.350  13.350  13.400  83.150
 105 Kyson Bunthuwong  14.900  14.450  14.800  14.600  13.700
 106 Glen Ishino  13.350  15.400  14.600  14.550  14.500  13.800  86.200
 107 Bryan del Castillo  14.650
 111 Daniel Geri  13.100
 112 Eric Haeussler  12.500  14.600  14.250  12.600
 113 Jim Kerry  14.200  13.350  13.550
 116 Evan Roth  13.650  12.250  14.900

Totals:  56.350  56.000  58.350  59.700  57.350  54.450 342.200

Stanford Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 202 Alex Buscaglia  13.500  10.700
 205 Tim Gentry  11.550  14.450  14.800
 206 Bryant Hadden  15.000  14.300  14.800  14.050  13.650  13.800  85.600
 207 Eric Hergenrader  13.200  12.900
 208 Lucas Hughes  11.600
 209 Ryan Lieberman  13.900  11.600  13.050  14.900  12.600  13.950  80.000
 212 Sho Nakamori  14.800  11.000  14.150  14.750  13.900  13.600  82.200
 214 Nicholas Noone  13.450  12.250
 215 Kyle Oi  13.000  13.400  15.500
 216 Abhinav Ramani  11.900
 218 Greg Ter-Zakhariants  14.950  11.850  14.100  13.350  13.950  14.550  82.750

Totals:  58.650  52.050  56.850  59.950  55.000  55.900 338.400

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: Cal vs. Stanford
Date: 1/16/2009

Page: 1
1/16/2009 10:21pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 California  56.350  56.000  58.350  59.700  57.350  54.450 342.200
 2 Stanford  58.650  52.050  56.850  59.950  55.000  55.900 338.400
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All-Around Results
Meet: Cal vs. Stanford
Date: 1/16/2009

Page: 1
1/16/2009 10:23pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  106 Glen Ishino Cal  13.350  15.400  14.600  14.550  14.500  13.800  86.200
  2  206 Bryant Hadden Stan  15.000  14.300  14.800  14.050  13.650  13.800  85.600
  3  104 Kyle Bunthuwong Cal  13.600  13.050  14.400  15.350  13.350  13.400  83.150
  4  218 Greg Ter-Zakhariants Stan  14.950  11.850  14.100  13.350  13.950  14.550  82.750
  5  212 Sho Nakamori Stan  14.800  11.000  14.150  14.750  13.900  13.600  82.200
  6  209 Ryan Lieberman Stan  13.900  11.600  13.050  14.900  12.600  13.950  80.000
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Cal vs. Stanford
Date: 1/16/2009

Page: 1
1/16/2009 10:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  206 Bryant Hadden Stanford  15.000
  2  218 Greg Ter-Zakhariants Stanford  14.950
  3  105 Kyson Bunthuwong California  14.900
  4  212 Sho Nakamori Stanford  14.800
  5  113 Jim Kerry California  14.200
  6  209 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  13.900
  7  116 Evan Roth California  13.650
  8  104 Kyle Bunthuwong California  13.600
  9  106 Glen Ishino California  13.350

 10  103 Daniel Culpepper California  13.300
 11  207 Eric Hergenrader Stanford  13.200
 12  205 Tim Gentry Stanford  11.550
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Cal vs. Stanford
Date: 1/16/2009

Page: 1
1/16/2009 10:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  106 Glen Ishino California  15.400
  2  105 Kyson Bunthuwong California  14.450
  3  206 Bryant Hadden Stanford  14.300
  4  111 Daniel Geri California  13.100
  5  104 Kyle Bunthuwong California  13.050
  6  215 Kyle Oi Stanford  13.000
  7  207 Eric Hergenrader Stanford  12.900
  8  101 Nic Blair California  12.050
  9  218 Greg Ter-Zakhariants Stanford  11.850

 10  208 Lucas Hughes Stanford  11.600
 10  209 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  11.600
 12  212 Sho Nakamori Stanford  11.000
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Cal vs. Stanford
Date: 1/16/2009

Page: 1
1/16/2009 10:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  105 Kyson Bunthuwong California  14.800
  1  206 Bryant Hadden Stanford  14.800
  3  106 Glen Ishino California  14.600
  4  102 Kyle Brady California  14.550
  5  205 Tim Gentry Stanford  14.450
  6  104 Kyle Bunthuwong California  14.400
  7  212 Sho Nakamori Stanford  14.150
  8  218 Greg Ter-Zakhariants Stanford  14.100
  9  214 Nicholas Noone Stanford  13.450

 10  215 Kyle Oi Stanford  13.400
 11  209 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  13.050
 12  112 Eric Haeussler California  12.500
 13  116 Evan Roth California  12.250
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Cal vs. Stanford
Date: 1/16/2009

Page: 1
1/16/2009 10:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  215 Kyle Oi Stanford  15.500
  2  104 Kyle Bunthuwong California  15.350
  3  116 Evan Roth California  14.900
  3  209 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  14.900
  5  103 Daniel Culpepper California  14.800
  5  205 Tim Gentry Stanford  14.800
  7  212 Sho Nakamori Stanford  14.750
  8  107 Bryan del Castillo California  14.650
  9  112 Eric Haeussler California  14.600

 10  106 Glen Ishino California  14.550
 11  206 Bryant Hadden Stanford  14.050
 12  218 Greg Ter-Zakhariants Stanford  13.350
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Cal vs. Stanford
Date: 1/16/2009

Page: 1
1/16/2009 10:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  105 Kyson Bunthuwong California  14.600
  2  106 Glen Ishino California  14.500
  3  112 Eric Haeussler California  14.250
  4  102 Kyle Brady California  14.000
  5  218 Greg Ter-Zakhariants Stanford  13.950
  6  212 Sho Nakamori Stanford  13.900
  7  206 Bryant Hadden Stanford  13.650
  8  202 Alex Buscaglia Stanford  13.500
  9  113 Jim Kerry California  13.350
  9  104 Kyle Bunthuwong California  13.350

 11  209 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  12.600
 12  214 Nicholas Noone Stanford  12.250
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Cal vs. Stanford
Date: 1/16/2009

Page: 1
1/16/2009 10:22pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  218 Greg Ter-Zakhariants Stanford  14.550
  2  209 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  13.950
  3  106 Glen Ishino California  13.800
  3  206 Bryant Hadden Stanford  13.800
  5  105 Kyson Bunthuwong California  13.700
  6  212 Sho Nakamori Stanford  13.600
  7  113 Jim Kerry California  13.550
  8  104 Kyle Bunthuwong California  13.400
  9  112 Eric Haeussler California  12.600

 10  216 Abhinav Ramani Stanford  11.900
 11  202 Alex Buscaglia Stanford  10.700
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